## 1117000009535

<u>[]</u>		
	. <u>:</u>	(Requestor's Name)
	,	(Address)
	(	(Address)
	(	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
<u> </u>		Business Entity Name)
		Document Number)
Certified	Copies	Certificates of Status
Specia	I Instructions	to Filing Officer:
		Second
		Office Use Only
ļ		



600305492026

FILED

K. SALY NOV - 9 2017

## CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

	Date:	11/8/2017 ·	
		ACCT. I20160000072	-
Name		JOHN CRANE GROUP, LLC (DE)	
Docur	nent #:		
Order	#:	10706279 (line 3)	4
& Pla Certifie	Copy of Arts Amend: in Copy: ate of Good anding:	File 2 id	•
:	lle/Notarial ification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
	r	Certified: Plain: COGS:  Amount: \$ 155.00	
1	rfier	Thank you!	

## COVER LETTER

	istration Section sion of Corporations					
BJECT:	John Crane Group, L	LC		_		_
BSECT.		Name of I	imited Liability (	Company		
e enclosed istence, an	"Application by Fore dicheck are submitted	ign Limited Liability Comp to register the above refere	any for Authoriza nced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	nsact Business in Flori company to transact b	ida," Certifica ousiness in Flo
ase return	all correspondence co	ncerning this matter to the	following:			
		N	ame of Person			
		pi	гт/Сотрапу	<u>. —                                     </u>		
	<del></del>		Address	<del></del>		
		City/\$	tate and Zip Code	<u> </u>		
	lorraine.goltstein-	stoop@johncrane.com				1
	<del></del> _	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report not	ification)	
or further in	formation concerning	this matter, please call:				
	Name of	Contact Person	at (	) : Day	rtime Telephone Numb	er
Div Reg P.O	LING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 shassec, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
ņclased is s □ S	pheck for the followi 5 25.00 Filing Fee	ng amount:  \$\textstyle \\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fe of Status & Certified	
						1

APPLICAT	'ION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY F IN FLORIDA	OR AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANO COMPANYTO	CE WITH SECT. TRANSACT BUS	TON 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	G IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOR	YEIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
John Crass	e Group, LLC			
		gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited		
Liability Comp	iluble, enter alte any." "L.L.C,"			ust include "Limited
2. Delaware		3. 80-07381		
company	organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. 7/18/2017	<u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pr	ior to registration.)	
		(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	rmine penalty liability)	
5. 227 W. N	Ionroe Street,	Suite 1800	<u> </u>	7011
Chicago, I	IL 60606			[전] 第 기기
		(Street Address of Principal Office)		链辛二
6. 227 W. No	onroe Street, S	Suite 1800		SSS A
Chicago	IL 60606			79 3 7
		(Mailing Address)		75 13
7. Name an	street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	20
Nan	nc:	C T Corporation System		
Off	ce Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
		Plantation	, Florida	
		(City)	(Zip code)	
Registered a	gent's accept	ance: gistered agent and to accept service of process fo	or the above stated limited limbility	company at the place
dancer material	. His analicat	ion. I hereby accept the appointment as register	red agent and agree to act in this co	apacity. I juriner agree
to complywith	h the provisio	ons of all statutes relative to the proper and com	plete performance of my duties, an	id I am familiar, with and
accept the ob	ligations of n	ny position as registered agent.		
	I		mes H. Tanks III	
		(Registered agent's stage)	vistant Secretary	
8 The name	title or cana	city and address of the person(s) who has/have a	uthority to manage is/are:	
		lutions Inc., Sole Member 227 W. Monro	e Street, Suite 1800, Chicago, IL 6	60606
;	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
				<del> </del>
				todu of repords in the
jurisdiction b	inder the law o	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly auth of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a	foreign language, a translation of the	e certificate under oath
of the translet	tor must be su	ibmitted)		
		feture 15.	1.1	
		Signature of an authorized	person	,
This docume	nt is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floothe Department of State constitutes a third degre	rida Statutes. I am aware that any fa e felony as provided for in s.817.15	Ise information 5, F.S.
300		Celine Boland		
		Typed or printed name of sign	gnee	

FLOS 7 - 9/10/2015 Wolters Kluber Online

## Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JOHN CRANE GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203537249

Date: 11-08-17

4998677 8300

SR# 2017 5991497

You may ve ify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml